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MARKETING COMMITTEE CHAIR
Ray Kinney, MACLYN
ray@maclyngroup.com

BOARD OF DIRECTORS, PRIVATE-SECTOR CO-CHAIR
Ron Lunt, Hamilton Partners
rlunt@hamiltonpartners.com

John Cook, CBIZ Benefits & Insurance Services
jacook@cbiz.com

Ahmed Elganzouri, Edward-Elmhurst Healthcare
aelganzouri@edward.org

Jeffrey Hild, Dugan & Lopatka
Jeffrey.hild@duganlopatka.com

Beth Marchetti, DuPage Convention & Visitor’s Bureau
beth@discoverdupage.com

Tom Miers, Wintrust Financial Corporation
tmiers@banknaperville.com

Wendy Parks, College of DuPage
parksw@cod.edu

Diana Riekse, CBRE Inc.
diana.riekse@cbre.com

Leah Rippe, Chicago Zoological Society/Brookfield Zoo
leah.rippe@czs.org

Ed Sitar, ComEd
Edward.sitar@comed.com

Ken Wiktowski, Calamos Investments
kwitkowski@calamos.com

STAFF
Courtney Healy, MACLYN
courtney@maclyngroup.com

CHOOSE THE PEOPLE, THE PLACE, THE PROSPERITY OF DUPAGE COUNTY.




